City of Newburgh Code of Ethics Complaint

I, , the Complainant herein, am a resident of :
New York. (city, town)

| accuse , a public official or employee
(Name of the Public Official/Employee)

of the City of Newburgh, who is bound by the City of Newburgh Code of Ethics and or

Avrticle 18 of the General Municipal Law of the State of New York, with one or more of

the following in violation of Section 34-2 (attached) of the City of Newburgh Code of

Ethics:

(Please write out the incident YOU witnessed, and attach any supporting

documentation)

Conflict of Interest

Appearance of Impropriety

Unethical Conduct

Any violation(s) of Section 34-2 Subsection B

The aforementioned is said to have occurred on , at
(month/day/year) (time)

at or near , City of Newburgh, State of New York.
(address of the violation)

Note: False statements made herein are punishable as a class A misdemeanor
pursuant to section 210.45 of the Penal Law

(date) , (date)
Notary Complainant




